No. No. Ahli Nama Syarikat Nama Wakil Syarikat
1 196901 Pearson Malaysia Sdn Bhd Nur Azdalia binti Abdul Malek/Mee Kuen
2 196905 Marshall Cavendish (M) Sdn Bhd Danny Ong Gim Soo
3 196906 Penerbit Universiti Malaya Adam Wong Abdullah
4 197004 Oxford Fajar Sdn Bhd Rajan Thangavelloo
5 197203 The Malaya Press Sdn Bhd Lew Yok Long
6 197301 Syarikat Cultural Supplies Sdn Bhd Kow Ching Chuan
7 197302 Pan Malayan Publishing Co. Sdn Bhd Dr. Tan Tat Chin
8 197310 Malaya Books Suppliers Company Sdn Bhd Tan Ah Chye
9 197603 Pustaka Sistem Pelajaran Sdn Bhd T. Thirughana
10 197701 Utusan Publications & Distributors Sdn Bhd Rozita Yusoff
11 198105 Berita Publishing Sdn Bhd Zuraini Kamaruzaman
12 198201 Penerbitan Pelangi Sdn Bhd Samuel Sum
13 198209 IBS Buku Sdn Bhd M.T Balan
14 198210 Golden Books Centre Sdn Bhd Dato Dr. Hj Syed Ibrahim
15 198302 Penerbit Universiti Kebangsaan Malaysia Prof Kamarudin M. Said
16 198303 Grolier (Malaysia) Sdn Bhd Fung Chee Wang
17 198405 Malaysian Book Centre M. Visuanathan
18 198407 Pelanduk Publications (M) Sdn Bhd Jackson Tan
19 198507 International Law Book Services Dato Dr. Hj Syed Ibrahim
20 198513 Dewan Bahasa Dan Pustaka Padilah binti Haji Ali
21 198602 Tropical Press Sdn Bhd Winston Ee Soon Kee
22 198605 Associated Educational Distributors (M) Sdn Bhd Steven Lee
23 198606 Sasbadi Sdn Bhd Law King Hui
24 198702 Penerbit Prisma Sdn Bhd Wong Peng Khuen
25 198706 Penerbitan Jaya Bakti Sdn Bhd Dato Dr. Silvaraju
26 198711 Darulfikir Sdn Bhd Hjh. Rahmah Bt S. Ahmad
27 198801 Creative Enterprise Sdn Bhd Taha Abdillah Hasrat
28 198807 Hup Lick Publishing (M) Sdn Bhd Lee Nai Khang
29 198814  S. Abdul Majeed & Co. Sdn Bhd Mohamed Kassim
30 198816 Eddiplex Sdn Bhd Steven Khoo
31 198901 Flo Enterprise Sdn Bhd Fan Sin Quang
32 198908 Penerbitan Fargoes Sdn Bhd Ershad Ahmed
33 198912  Cerdik Publications Sdn Bhd Rozida bt Hj Ismail
34 199005 Nan Yang Publishers Liu Chun Yee
35 199007 Kuo Liang Sdn Bhd Liu Chun Teak
36 199008 United Publishing House (M) Sdn Bhd Lim Biou Chong
37 199101 Penerbit Universiti Teknologi Malaysia Haji Khalid Mazlan
38 199201 Penerbitan Seri Kota Tan Poh Kheng @ Mohd Amin
39 199402 Kohwai & Young Publications (M) Sdn Bhd Young Poh Loon
40 199602 Kiddibird Sdn Bhd Abdul Aziz Abdul Kadir
41 199703 MDC Publishers Sdn Bhd Ahmad Hussein/En Tajuddin Hussein
42 199801 Arus Intelek Sdn Bhd Datin Azizah Mokhzani
43 199802 Penerbit Universiti Putra Malaysia Kamariah Mohd. Saidin
44 200001 Cemerlang Publications Sdn Bhd Vincent Gow
45 200003 Tunas Pelangi Sdn Bhd Loke Fook Yoon
46 200004 Crescent News (K.L) Sdn Bhd S. Ahamed Kabeer
a7 200102 Heng Hui Enterprise Sdn Bhd Henry Leung Yih Shyng
48 200103 Penerbit Mega Setia Emas Sdn Bhd William Foo
49 200107 Makmur Educational Supplies Sdn Bhd Guan Swee Leong
50 200109 Penerbitan Nadi llmu Sdn Bhd Sakri Ahmad
51 200110 Fajar Ulung Sdn Bhd Hisham El-zayyadi
52 200111 Mind To Mind (M) Sdn Bhd G. Seathuraman
53 200203  Hypersurf Corporation Sdn Bhd Esther Hoe
54 200204 Eliteguh Industries Sdn Bhd Sarah Hoe
55 200205 Fargoes Books Sdn Bhd Ershad Ahmed
56 200206 Edaran Kemajuan (M) Sdn Bhd Farhah Abdullah
57 200207 Kualiti Books Sdn Bhd Raymond Yeo Chin Hean
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200209
200301
200302
200303
200304
200305
200307
200308
200310
200401
200402
200403
200404
200405
200407
200410
200411
200412
200415
200417
200502
200503
200507
200509
200601
200603
200605
200606
200607
200609
200611
200612
200613
200614
200615
200701
200702
200703
200706
200708
200709
200710
200711
200713
200714
200715
200717
200718
200719
200720
200721
200722
200723
200726
200727
200803
200804
200805
200806

Al-Hidayah Publishers

K Publishing Sdn Bhd

Odonata Publishing Sdn Bhd
Berlian Publications Sdn Bhd
Bright Publications Sdn Bhd
Info-Didik Sdn Bhd

Gemilang Publishing Sdn Bhd
Kenanga Permai Sdn Bhd
Mcgraw-Hill (M) Sdn Bhd
Penerbitan Bangi Sdn Bhd
Multi-Educational Book Enterprise
YM Haruman Jiwa Sdn Bhd

Beh-Er Publication Sdn Bhd
Perniagaan Jahabersa

Penerbitan Seribu Dinar Sdn Bhd
Integrated Commerce Sdn Bhd
Maya Press Sdn Bhd

Malaya Publishing & Printing Co. Sdn Bhd
Early Learner Publications Sdn Bhd
Alpha World Publications Sdn Bhd
Junior Pages Publication
Advantage Quest Sdn Bhd

Awan Metro (M) Sdn Bhd

Pustaka Pepada Jaya Sdn Bhd
UPA Press Sdn Bhd

Unik Didik Sdn Bhd

Impiana Publications & Distributors Sdn Bhd
Bakaprep Sdn Bhd

Mika Cemerlang Sdn Bhd

UMA Publications

Arah Pendidikan Sdn Bhd

Pustaka Seri Cahaya

MPH Group Publishing Sdn Bhd
Grup Majalah Karangkraf
Al-Ameen Serve Holdings Sdn Bhd
Persatuan Bagi Orang Buta Malaysia
Yayasan Dakwah Islamiah Malaysia
Aras Mega (M) Sdn Bhd

Cert Publications Sdn Bhd

E-Media Publication Sdn Bhd
Exact Publisher Sdn Bhd

Navision (M) Sdn Bhd

Asia Galaxy Sdn Bhd

August Publishing Sdn Bhd

Saba Islamic Media Sdn Bhd
Produksi Nur-Johan Sdn Bhd
Children World Publications (M) Sdn Bhd
Pekan llmu Publications Sdn Bhd
Karnadya Solutions Sdn Bhd

True Wealth Sdn Bhd

Fajar Pakeer Sdn Bhd

Jemari Seni Sdn Bhd

Edusystem Sdn Bhd

Pustaka Yamien Sdn Bhd

Pustaka Syuhada

Galeri llmu Sdn Bhd

Art Square Creation Sdn Bhd
Sasmurni Bakti Sdn Bhd

NB Kara Sdn Bhd

Hj Kamaluddin Bin Hj Ibrahim
Khadijah Hashim

Loh Chong Yong

Noor Ali Bin Shahul Hameed
David Mak

William Tong

Koh Yok Hwa

Hibsurrahman Baharudin
Tan Yeow Lim

James Chang Hee Lee

P.R. Mohan

Liu Hann Wen

Jennifer Ng

Jahabar Sathik

Ali Akhbar bin Abdul Kadir
Mohd Sahly Mohammed Sani
Law King Hui

Yeong Choon Hong
Hariharan

Ng Kok Leong

Benny Yeo

Peter Khong

Abu Hanipah bin Rukini
Mohd Shafie Bin Tarison
William Cheng Kam Seng
Ng Wei Siong

Desmond T.H Chee
Azmarul Sa'adi Azman
Marvin Ooi Peng Lam

Y. Sahadevan AMN, BKM, PPT
Rahanah binti Mohd Shoib
Lee Kim Kee

Dato' Ng Tieh Chuan

Dato' Hussamuddin Hj Yaacub
Haji Che Mazlan Haji Saad
Hj Zainuddin bin Hj Jasmi
Zalilah Bahari

Ahmad Fadzillah Muhamad
Khairul Zahrin bin Zainal Abidin
Ishak Hamzah

Alvin Foo Fook Hing

Dato Dr lvan Hoe Wat Sing
Siatan Ahmad

Christopher Toh

Sabariah Abdullah

Rohaida Md Radzi

Henry Chan

Abdul Halim Pekan Bin Iskin
Syed Irfan

Azlynn Azizi

Haji Pakeer Mohamed

Noor Suraya Bt Adnan Sallehudin

Mohamad Sobri Jaafar
Rosiyah Abdul Latif

Haji Hamzah Hj Osman
Mohd Yusri bin Mohd Yusof
Chris Yew Chen Han

Lee Nai Chuang

Seyit Kara
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200808
200809
200901
200903
200904
200905
200906
200907
200908
200909
200910
200911
200912
200913
201003
201005
201006
201007
201008
201011
201101
201103
201105
201106
201107
201108
201110
201111
201112
201113
201201
201202
201203
201204
201205
201206
201207
201208
201210
201211
201212
201213
201214
201215
201217
201218
201219
201221
201301
201302
201303
201304
201305
201306
201401
201402
201403
201404
201405

Al-Hidayah Publication
Ar-Risalah Product Sdn Bhd
Alert Minds Sdn Bhd

GB Gerakbudaya Enterprise Sdn Bhd
Must Read Sdn Bhd

Scholar's Publications Sdn Bhd
Readnetwork

Shakespot Sdn Bhd

Kemilau Publika Sdn Bhd
Penerbit lIlmu Bakti Sdn Bhd
Darul Tenggara (M) Sdn Bhd
Pan Asia Publications Sdn Bhd
PEP Publications Sdn Bhd
Penerbitan Multimedia Sdn Bhd
Future Ace Publishing Sdn Bhd
Global Mediastreet Sdn Bhd
Kumpulan Desa Fikir Sdn Bhd
Rimbunan limu Sdn Bhd

Orbit Buku Sdn Bhd

Pustaka Azhar

Kelas Buku Sdn Bhd

H & K Educational Sdn Bhd
Pelima Media Sdn Bhd

Grup Buku Karangkraf

Al Baghdadi Method Sdn Bhd
Buku Fixi

Jasmin Publications

In Team Publishing Sdn Bhd
EBB And Folks

Inno Jati Sdn Bhd

Moy Publications Sdn Bhd
Pustaka Ibnu Katsir Sdn Bhd

JS Adiwarna Publications & Distributors Sdn Bhd

PSN Publications Sdn Bhd
Bumirestu Creative Sdn Bhd
Yamani Angle Sdn Bhd

Abadi llmu Sdn Bhd

As Sohwah Enterprise

Nur Niaga Sdn Bhd

Zeti Enterprise

Evergreen Publisher Sdn Bhd
Nyla Sdn Bhd

Bluetoffee Sdn Bhd

Penerbit Ilham Jaya

Minda Didik Marketing Sdn Bhd
Dunia llmu Tijarah Sdn Bhd
Alam Raya Enterprise Sdn Bhd
Genta Media Sdn Bhd

Dubook Press & Publication

| Mahir Sdn Bhd

Nilam Publication Sdn Bhd
Pustaka Al-Ehsan

Mesra Gerimis Sdn Bhd
Pustaka Salam Sdn Bhd

SR Publication

Jootawan Group Sdn Bhd

Ana Muslim Sdn Bhd

Telaga Biru Sdn Bhd

The Malaysian Current Law Journal Sdn Bhd

Fazrul Hasan bin Haji Kamaluddin
Shaiful Hezan Bin Kamaluddin
Samsuri A. Hamid

Chong Ton Sin

Abdul Kahar Abdul Hamid
Abdul Sallem

Othman bin Ahmad

Sheikh Faisal Sheikh Mansor
Masri Abu Soed

Lee Yiau Kuang

Jailani Abdul Rahman

Chia Hai Chew

Isaac Cheng

Mok Sheau Bin

Khor Wan Keong

CK Mok

Nor Azian Binti Ismail

Mohd Salleh Bin Saidin

Law King Hui

Azhar B. Ahmad

Zainora Muhamad

Tan Boon Kiat

Mohd Anwar Mansor

Firdaus Hussamuddin

Nor' Adzimah binti Hassanuddin
Amir Muhammad

Hyder Ali

Mohd Syabhril bin Ab. Khalid
Kamariah Ahmad

Suraya Hanim Baharuddin

Azrul 1zar Abd Wahab

Hyder Ali

Noor Suraya Bt Adnan Sallehudin
Mohd Arif Juhani Abdul Rahman
Shaikh Mohd Fareed Basheer
Fahizul Bin Haji DazLan

Mohd Yuzaimi Bin Mohamed Yusof
Ahmad Aiman Bin Abdul Rahman
Nor Fadzilah Ab. Wahab
Ibrahim Bin Talib

Rachel Poon

Tunku Maziah binti Tunku Mukhtar
See Tshiung Han

Inthumathy N. Krishnan

Lee Kok Hoong

Mohd Afizan Berahim

Hj. M. Aktifanus Jawahir
Cheong Wey Jin

Saufy Nizar Abd. Rahman
Chong Kok Ming

Tee Chee Chong

Rosli bin Omar

Azlinyuslita binti Abdullah

Noor Rashid b. Hussain
Mazelan bin Zainol Abidin
Mohamad Ezrin Shah

Haji Che Anuwa Che Ismail
Mohamad bin Ya'acob

Rostinah Mohamad Gaus
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201406
201407
201501
201502
201503
201504
201505
201506
201507
201508
201509
201510
201511
201512
201513
201514
201515
201516
201517
201518

Idea Kreatif Publication

Penerbitan Kaki Novel Sdn Bhd
Penerbitan Ilham Persona

Lejen Press

Imedia Production

Book Mart Publications Sdn Bhd
Selut Press

Pustaka Cahaya Kasturi Sdn Bhd
Terfaktab Media

Orange Dove Sdn Bhd

IBFIM Bhd

Deen Prints

Learning Roots (M) Sdn Bhd

Iman Publications

Green Dome Publications Sdn Bhd
Pustaka Darul Iman

Aksara Aira Media Sdn Bhd

PTS Media Group Sdn Bhd
Ladybug Publishing And Distribution
ISQ Publishing Sdn Bhd

Zunaidah Zakaria

Hasri Kassim

Anthony De Costa

Muhammad Aisamuddin bin Md Asri
Wan Mohd Aswandi bin Che Mat Zin
Obliza bin Mohammad

Nurul Asyikin Bin Abd Hamid

Mohd Fariz Firdaus Bin Abdul Talib
Syazrul Agram Iman

Faisal Bin Mustaffa

Muhamad Hanapiah Kudus
Jannatun Nisa Binti Jahasnum
Khairul Amar Bin Razali

Fatin Syamimy Liana Badaruddin
Mohamad Taha Bin Haji Hassan
Mohd Fadzil Saleh

Rohaida binti Abdul Rahman

Arief Hakim Sani Bin Rahmat

B. Awtar Singh A/L Balwant Singh
Haji Sari @ Sahari Bin Haji Jantan



